Bassett

Height 35 Width 19 Depth 224

Specifications
Information

SKU

Options

Fabric

Materials & Origin

Fabric

Materials

Country Of Origin

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Measurements

Seating Depth
Seating Width
Seating Height

4025-2000SLB0O0

15666-0

1566-0
Fabric
Foam

Wood

Artisan crafted in the USA with American and

imported materials

35.0
19.0
224
14.0

175
17.25
19125

BENCH-MADE

Origins Phelps Dining Chair

Finish

Origins Sable

Wood Finish
More info Order sample

Ready to Ship (3)

In-Stock: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Showing 3 Finishes

Fabric

Bone

Performance Linen Look
More info Order swatch

Color v

Ready to Ship (3)

In-Stock: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Showing 3 Fabrics

. Origins Sable

Bone

Filters =

In-Stock: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks


https://www.bassettfurniture.com/
https://www.bassettfurniture.com/

